Request Title

Contract Register information

Homebase, Brentford - copy of listing application

London Advisory Committee and St Pancras Station and Hotel - committee minutes and research material
Replacement infill panels for historic timber-framed buildings - research project information

Newham Hall, Coulby Newham, Middlesbrough - reports on the building

6-9 Hereford Square, Kensington & Chelsea - DCMS Advice Report

Rudge Cottage and St Marys Church, Worplesdon - information and correspondence re planning application
Newbuildings Place, Shipley, Horsham - historical listing information

Normansfield (Velma) Boathouse - documentation from 2014 listing

Turf Maze at Troy Farm - identity of listing applicant

Farm buildings nr Wrench Green Farmhouse in Hackness, North Yorkshire - historical listing information
Chapel Houses, 6, The High Street, Upper Halling, Kent - listing and grant information

Stansted Park, Hampshire - information about the chapel

Platwell House, Clearwell, Coleford, Gloucestershire - historical listing information

Delisted properties in Sibson - information re delisting

Bonhill Cottage, Basted Lane, Crouch, Kent - identity of listing applicant

Shila Mill, Polzeath - identity of listing applicant

Wolverton Agora - identity of listing applicant

Rope Walk Cottage, 32 Thoroughfare, Woodbridge, Suffolk - historical listing information

Chartmaking Factory , Edgell Building, Taunton - Defence Estates representations during listing process

Request ID
CAS-00822-P7T1Q5
CAS-00823-CON7W4
CAS-00824-C4AD1Y4
CAS-00825-L2M9LO
CAS-00826-P4Q6G5
CAS-00827-H1Z1R7
CAS-00828-28G6W6
CAS-00829-R4P9P3
CAS-00831-D9T4K8
CAS-00832-C3F2M7
CAS-00834-X6R1R1
CAS-00835-T7M7Y3
CAS-00836-K0J5R6
CAS-00837-C5L6F3
CAS-00838-F1T1G8
CAS-00839-P8S5Y0
CAS-00840-F6J5W5
CAS-00841-K6R6M1
CAS-00842-N0OD7L1
CAS-00843-M4L1X0

Request T Subject

FOI
EIR
EIR
FOI
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR
EIR

Procurement
Listing
Mixed
Mixed
Planning
Listing
Planning
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Mixed
Mixed
Research
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing

Received Date

03/06/2019
04/06/2019
05/06/2019

Outcome Type
Granted In Full
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld

05/06/2019 Granted In Full

05/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019

Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Not held

06/06/2019 Granted In Full

10/06/2019
11/06/2019
10/06/2019
13/06/2019
14/06/2019
17/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
19/06/2019
18/06/2019

Fully Withheld
Not held

Not held

Partially Withheld
Not held

Not held

Fully Withheld
Fully Withheld
Fully Withheld
Not held

Partially Withheld



	Case Advanced Find View

