Request Title	Request ID	Request	T' Subject	Received Date Outcome Type
Contract Register information	CAS-00822-P7T1Q5	FOI	Procurement	03/06/2019 Granted In Full
Homebase, Brentford - copy of listing application	CAS-00823-C0N7W4	EIR	Listing	04/06/2019 Partially Withheld
London Advisory Committee and St Pancras Station and Hotel - committee minutes and research material	CAS-00824-C4D1Y4	EIR	Mixed	05/06/2019 Partially Withheld
Replacement infill panels for historic timber-framed buildings - research project information	CAS-00825-L2M9L0	FOI	Mixed	05/06/2019 Granted In Full
Newham Hall, Coulby Newham, Middlesbrough - reports on the building	CAS-00826-P4Q6G5	EIR	Planning	05/06/2019 Partially Withheld
6-9 Hereford Square, Kensington & Chelsea - DCMS Advice Report	CAS-00827-H1Z1R7	EIR	Listing	06/06/2019 Partially Withheld
Rudge Cottage and St Marys Church, Worplesdon - information and correspondence re planning application	CAS-00828-Z8G6W6	EIR	Planning	06/06/2019 Partially Withheld
Newbuildings Place, Shipley, Horsham - historical listing information	CAS-00829-R4P9P3	EIR	Listing	06/06/2019 Not held
Normansfield (Velma) Boathouse - documentation from 2014 listing	CAS-00831-D9T4K8	EIR	Listing	06/06/2019 Granted In Full
Turf Maze at Troy Farm - identity of listing applicant	CAS-00832-C3F2M7	EIR	Listing	10/06/2019 Fully Withheld
Farm buildings nr Wrench Green Farmhouse in Hackness, North Yorkshire - historical listing information	CAS-00834-X6R1R1	EIR	Listing	11/06/2019 Not held
Chapel Houses, 6, The High Street, Upper Halling, Kent - listing and grant information	CAS-00835-T7M7Y3	EIR	Mixed	10/06/2019 Not held
Stansted Park, Hampshire - information about the chapel	CAS-00836-K0J5R6	EIR	Mixed	13/06/2019 Partially Withheld
Platwell House, Clearwell, Coleford, Gloucestershire - historical listing information	CAS-00837-C5L6F3	EIR	Research	14/06/2019 Not held
Delisted properties in Sibson - information re delisting	CAS-00838-F1T1G8	EIR	Listing	17/06/2019 Not held
Bonhill Cottage, Basted Lane, Crouch, Kent - identity of listing applicant	CAS-00839-P8S5Y0	EIR	Listing	18/06/2019 Fully Withheld
Shila Mill, Polzeath - identity of listing applicant	CAS-00840-F6J5W5	EIR	Listing	18/06/2019 Fully Withheld
Wolverton Agora - identity of listing applicant	CAS-00841-K6R6M1	EIR	Listing	18/06/2019 Fully Withheld
Rope Walk Cottage, 32 Thoroughfare, Woodbridge, Suffolk - historical listing information	CAS-00842-N0D7L1	EIR	Listing	19/06/2019 Not held
Chartmaking Factory, Edgell Building, Taunton - Defence Estates representations during listing process	CAS-00843-M4L1X0	EIR	Listing	18/06/2019 Partially Withheld